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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see Page 34)
9.32 Composer of the Week:Borodin
10. O Devotional Service
710.20 Mimi Thomas (soprano)
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Diet and
:ca Caries"O Lunch Music
180p.m. Broadcast to SchoolsMemories ePigs tat2.45 Popular Tu3.0 £Music of ‘BalletGiselle Adam
Sonata No. 3 in A Minor

Purcell
3.30 Music While You Work8.47 "Owen Foster and the
Devil"
4. 0 Waltz .Time4.30 Children’s session: ‘"Tom-
my’s Pup, Timothy"
— Dance Hits and Popular
ongs5.14 Let’s All Join in the Chorus,
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 2 "With the N.Z. Rugby
League Team in _ England,"weekly review by T. + eeeaAround the Bandstand
ie Evening Programmenchan

an ging
Favourites

8. bert and Sullivan Opera© rial by Jury"832 Songs and Sofigwriters
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 All in Favour of Swing,Listen!
=rEas"The Door with the Seven
40. 9 Cugat and Como10.16 Five New Releases
10.30 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "How We
Can Help Britain’.
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Cinderella |41. 0 Slim Bryant, with songs
by the Jimmy Wakely Trio
11.15 Waltz Time
412. O Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Community Sing(From the Strand Theatre)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
» ee Music of the British Isles2.15 Starlight, introducing the
stars of popular, entertainment
2.30 Music While You Work
3. Fred Hartley Interlude3.14 Variety
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor,
Op, 95 ("New World’’)Dvorak

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘‘Robin-
son Crusoe" t

5. 0 Bernhard Levitow and his
Salon Orchestra with the Madi-
son Singers
5.16 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Streamline"
8.0 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-vin and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.45 Manhattan Melodies9. O Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Minuet for ‘Berenice’
Handel

9.34 Readings by Professor T.
D.. Adams: Essays of Richard
Steele and Joseph Addison
9.56 Sir Roger de Coverly

Daykin
10. O Harry Roy and his Band
10.15 «Woody Herman and his
Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZIV) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
4.30 p.m. From -Mtisical Comedy
4.45 At the Console5.15 The Jesters
6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.15 Bing Crosby
y PER "Just for You," featuring
7
8.
Terry Howard
-30 Popular Parade ‘
0 Music by Modern British
Composers
Lawrence Collingwood and the
London Symphony Orchestra
Triumphal Mareh ~(‘"‘Caracta-
cus," .Op. 35) Elgar

&. 8 Sir Adrian Boult d the
BBC Symphony Orchestr
Symphony No. 2 in E Flat,
Op. 63 Elgar
The Music of Manhattanay

9.15 A Story to Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 This Week's FeaturedComposer: Haydn
The Brill Orchestra
The World on the Moon
10.16 Pau Casals (’cello)
Menuet
10.20 Ria Ginster (soprano)
O, What Comfort to the Senses
10.24 Yvonne Arnaud (piano),with String Orchestra
Rondo al Ungarese
10.30 Close down

Lang Meena
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.31 Variety Bandbox
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Music of Doom"
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "The Channings"
2.15 Classical Hour
Piano Concerto No. 2 in C
Minor Rachmaninoff

3. 0 Kentucky Minstrels
3.15 "The Troubadours"
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Scottish Interlude
4.15 Thesaurus. Time
.30 Children’s Hour: ‘CoralIslend" and Hobbies
5.0 Favourite Dance Bands6.0 A Budget of Sport from
the Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 #£=«;°4After Dinner Music
7.15 The Listener’s Club
7.30 On the Dance Floor8. 0 Dickens Characters: "Mr.
and Mrs... Squeers"’
8.28 Music from the Operas
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Like a "Thief in the
Night," by Gordon Glover

: (NZBS Production)
9.32 "Maid of the Mountains"
Selection Fraser-Simpson

9.40 "Joe on the Trail,’ fea-turing the Australian comedisn,Wayne Froman

10. 0 Modern Variety
Overture Burke
Way Far Down in the Hollow

Dyer,The Newtons are Feuden
Again King

Loves Me
Gershwin

Margie Conrad
On the Boardwalk
You Make Me Feel So Young

Gordon
Trumpet Impromptu MoGee

10.30 Close down

Friday, November 14Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30. p.m.

Las ee mm.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.46 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Lave
10.15 Auction Block
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Woodleys
411. & Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 (Bright Lunch Music;
Tommy Dorsey and his Orches-tra1.0 p.m. Afternoon Music
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service Session(Jane)3. 0 Czech Philharmonio Orches-
a
3. Allan Jones (tenor)4.0 Music of the Masters
EVENING PROGRAMME
€.0 Uncle Tom and his Child-ren’s Choir
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Theaand Eric)7.0 Till the End of Time:
Debussy7.45 Romance of Famous Jewels:The Ruby Necklet of Queen
Grege3. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holida
8.30 Musical in
Rhythm
8.45 The Pace that Kills9.°0 Musical Interlude |9.15 Drama of Medicine: The
Girl Who*™Liked Mice
9.30 Musical Variety10. O Sporting Preview
10.156 Famous Dance Bands;
Raymond Scott
10.30. Armchair Favourites
41. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
411.15 Mainly Dance Musio
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 am. Breakfast Sessionz QO Variety Band Box8. 0 Two Band Jamboree:
Benny Goodman and the Squad-ronaires
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ gession(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Serenade in Song
9.45 Instrumentalists Entertain
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren.
10.45 The Woodleys
11. 5&5 Shopping Reporter
12. © Midday Melody Menu
4. 1 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music2.0 #=The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Artistry in Rhythm
3.30 Excerpts from Grieq Suites
4. 0 Jeanne Gautier (violin)
4.30 Waltz Time4.45 News from the Zoo
5.15 The Jade Mountain (first
broadcast) :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Little Theatre: The Vicar
of Walthingham
6.45 Humour, Harmony, Hilarity
7. 0 Till the End of Time:
Liszt and Caroline de St. Cricq
7.16 Once 4 Crook
7.30 Hands Across the Keys
7.45 (Romance of Famous Jewels:The Sancy Diamond
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
9. 0 At the Console: Sydney
Gustard
9.15 Drama of Medicine: The
Human Test Tube
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. .. A Choice of Dance Record-in
10. The Latest Additions to ourOverseas Library11.0 Spotlight on the Vocalist:
Perry Como12. 0 Close down

SZB sae m0CHRISTCHURCH

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music7. 0 Come Rain or Shine
7.30 Thought for the Day
8. 0 Breakfast Clu
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Harry Chapman and hisMusic Lovers
9.45 Songs of the Emerald Isle10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne) :

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Celebrated Soprano: Mag-
gie Teyte3.16 Pizzicato Music
3.30 Join in the Chorus
3.45 Saga Of the Saddie: TexRitter
4. Q Enrico Goldman’s Band4.15 Potpourri4.30 Gay Parade
4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: The Queen’s Necklace6.45 Top Tunes
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Once a Crook (final broad-
cast)
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Regent Classio Orchestra
8.45 Souvenir
9. 0 Afterglow »

9.15 Drama of Medicine: The
Girl Who Liked Mice
9.30 A Spot of Voca-Dance
9.45 Double Harness: Barbaraand Reg
10. 0 Sports Preview (The Toff)10.15 Alfresco Music
10.30 The World of Motoring
sid
0 Home is Where the Heart
s
11.15 Old Wine in New Bottles
11.30 Bewitching Hour
12. 0 Close down
.|

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m.

Q a.m. London News
5 Start the Day Right
iy) Morning Meditation
i) Breakfast Parade
.35 orning Star

;

i) orning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Albert Sandler Trio
9.45 Shannon Quartet andFrank Crummit
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.1F Heritage Hall
10.°9 The Legend of KathieWar.en
10.45 The Woodleys (first
broadcast)11.5 The Shopping Reporter
Session

tg OQ Mid-day Tunes1. 0 p.m. Luncheon Melodies1.30 Frances Langford and
Harry Horlick .
moo The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Piano Patterns2.30 Home Service Session
(Wyn)3.0 Ray Noble and his Orch-
a

3.30 Smile Awhile: Tommy
y4.0 Kenny Baker and Mary

| Martin4.45 Juniors in Song and Story
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Bright Horizon
7.15 Once a Crook
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Human Hen, by A. P.Herbert
First Light Fraser Returns
Hollywood Holiday
Bouquet to Cole Porter
There Ain’t No Fairies
Raie Da Costa PlaysDrama of Medicine: The

"Human Test Tube8.30 Cavalcade of Famous
Artists
10. 0 The Pace that Kills
10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
411.15 In a Dancing Mood
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
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7, 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
8.45 Variety
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Gipsy Airs: Barnabas von
Geczy
9.45 Anne Ziegler and Webster
Booth
10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Morning Maxim
410.32 Close down .
EVENING PROGRAMME

l

6. 0 Music Menu
6.30 Record Roundabout
6.45 Famous Waltzes7. 0 Cup of Kindness
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Young Farmers’ Club(ivan Tabor)8.45 Singing For You: .Tény

. Martin
9. 0 Rhythm Roundup: Artie
Shaw and his Orchestra
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Eqwin
Lamb '

9.30 Weather Forccast
9.32 Vil Play to You: Alfredo
Campoli (violiny
9.45 Sports Preview (Fred
Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes ar+
published by arrangement

Many of the most valuable
jewels of the world are sur-
rounded by © fabulous _ stories,
and the feature "Romance of
Famous Jewels" dramatizesthese stories. At a quarter to
eight to-night, the story of the
ruby necklet of Queen Carlottawill be heard from 1ZB.

bd * *
At six o’clock this evening
from 3ZB, Teddy Grundy , takes
you on a verbal tour of the
South Island in his_ session
"Places and People."att ee nn|
IeReszke
abe do much bettes


